
Virtual 21st Annual  Brian Ahearn Classic- Hosted by Warwick Valley HS @ Anywhere USA

Saturay May 2, 2020- Results by Mike Potter

First Name Last Name High School Grad Year Gender 100m

100m

Coach Doug Luciano Warwick 1999 Male 11.8

Jonathan Zavala Valley Central High School 2020 Male 11.95

David Adadjo Columbia High School 2021 Male 11.96

Liam Fitzgerald Pope John XXIII High School 2020 Male 11.98

Anthony Cozzy Columbia High School 2021 Male 12.3

Cohen Emmerich Warwick 2021 Male 12.4

Edgar Kayser Warwick valley highschool 2023 Male 12.4

Marcus Langone Warwick valley high school 2022 Male 12.9

Dan Walker Warwick 2020 Male 12.9

Coach Ron Introini Warwick Valley HS 1990 Male 12.99

Dylan Moshier Warwick Valley High School 2022 Male 13.1

Connor Alicks Pope John XXIII High School 2022 Male 13.1

Michael Brockway Washingtonville 2020 Male 13.6

Justin Kahler Columbia High 2022 Male 13.87

Brian Quinn Valley Central 2023 Male 14.32

Angelos Veloudos Warwick Valley 2021 Male 14.5

Cameron Kellan Warwick Valley HS 2023 Male 15.1

Dominick D'Amico Warwick 2021 Male 15.3

Mike Zeolla Columbia high school 2022 Male 15.9

Mike Zeolla Columbia 2022 Male 16.7

John Demchak Minisink Valley High School 2023 Male 16.75

Evan Parsons Warwick Valley High School 2022 Male 17.4

Afua Aguekum Pope JohnXXIII Regional HS 2021 Female 12.7

Bridget McNally Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 12.84

Teja Brown Pope John XXIII High School 2020 Female 13.4

Lily Beattie Warwick Valley 2024 Female 13.44

Kessler Hirsh Minisink valley 2026 Female 13.7

Sofia Warren-McCannWarwick Valley 2020 Female 13.7

Rachel Venter Warwick valley 2025 Female 13.8

Missy Faughnan Minisink valley 2020 Female 14

Kristin Thompson Warwick 2021 Female 14



Caroline Fatta Warwick Valley High school 2020 Female 14.05

Brooke Schmidt Pope John XXIII 2021 Female 14.08

Madison Jellema Minisink valley 2024 Female 14.1

Shannon Selvaggio Warwick Valley High School 2020 Female 14.3

Jayden Beck Minisink valley 2024 Female 14.4

Jade Liguori Warwick 2021 Female 14.4

Emily Welling Warwick 2018 Female 14.51

Sarah Trautz Pope John XXIII Regional High School2021 Female 14.7

Jane Campbell Pope John 2024 Female 14.8

Marisa Radics Pope John XXIII Regional High School2021 Female 14.8

Kaela Macdougall warwick valley high school 2023 Female 14.8

Kelly Conan Valley Central High School 2021 Female 15

Aislinn Hertle Kingston High School 2022 Female 15.07

Nathalia Evelyn Warwick Valley High School 2023 Female 15.1

Kelly O'Connor Valley Central 2021 Female 15.5

Julia Zheng Syosset High School 2022 Female 15.6

Alexandra Bakhareva Syosset high school 2021 Female 16.85

Hannah Griffin Valley central high school 2021 Female 17

Isabella Fiore Syosset 2023 Female 17.1

Kaitlyn Murphy Valley Central HS 2020 Female 17.2

Sarah Hertner Warwick valley 2024 Female 17.49

Lindsay Oroho Pope John Regional High School 2022 Female 18.2

Sydney McSweeney Warwick 2025 Female 21.9

400m seconds

Lorenzo Castro Washingtonville 2020 Male 51.01

Chalen Bobish Minisink Valley 2021 Male 52.5

Michael Catli Vernon Township High School 2020 Male 53.23

Patrick Gardiner Warwick Valley 2022 Male 55

Jimmy English Warwick 2016 Male 55.01

Cohen Emmerich Warwick 2021 Male 55.4

Ethan Tillinghast Warwick Valley 2021 Male 56.8

Jonathan Zavala Valley Central High School 2020 Male 57.01

Jake Miller Syosset High school 2022 Male 57.2

Andrew Aspiras Syosset High School 2020 Male 57.6

Dan Walker Warwick 2020 Male 57.8



Carl Nie Syosset High School 2021 Male 58.5

Connor Alicks Pope John XXIII High School 2022 Male 59.7

AJ Ceglia Syosset High School 2022 Male 60.1

Benjamin Straebler Port Jervis 2020 Male 60.2

Coach James Beck Warwick/Minisink 2000 Male 60.5

Brendan Perez Warwick Valley 2022 Male 61.3

Dylan Moshier Warwick Valley High School 2022 Male 62.2

David Adadjo Columbia High School 2021 Male 62.59

Michael Brockway Washingtonville 2020 Male 66.2

Christian DeJesus Monticello High School 2022 Male 67.3

Joe Angotti Syosset HS 2023 Male 70

Edgar Kayser Warwick valley highschool 2023 Male 70.1

Cameron Kellan Warwick Valley HS 2023 Male 70.8

Mike Zeolla Columbia 2022 Male 74.3

Anthony Rizzo Columbia 2020 Male 74.6

Dominick D'Amico Warwick 2021 Male 75.3

Brian Quinn Valley Central 2023 Male 76.28

Joseph Conklin Warwick Valley 2021 Male 90.4

Jason Brady Warwick Park Avenue Elem. 2028 Male 91

Evan Parsons Warwick Valley High School 2022 Male 92.7

Marcus Langone Warwick valley high school 2022 Male 96.7

John Demchak Minisink Valley High School 2023 Male 101

Patrick Kemp Warwick Valley 2009 Male 112

Bridget McNally Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 59.1

Julia Mosier Warwick Valley 2021 Female 60.1

Kristin Thompson Warwick 2021 Female 62.2

Afua Aguekum Pope JohnXXIII Regional HS 2021 Female 64.37

Margaret Piwko Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 64.6

Nathalia Evelyn Warwick Valley High School 2023 Female 65

Teja Brown Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 65.7

Grace Pinsonault Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 65.8

Sophie Wang Syosset highschool 2022 Female 66.1

Sarah Trautz Pope John XXIII 2021 Female 67.2

Taina DeJesus Monticello High School 2023 Female 67.27

Emily Cauda Warwick Valley 2022 Female 67.8

Missy Faughnan Minisink valley 2020 Female 68.4



Julia Singh Warwick HS 2023 Female 68.7

Savannah Nimblette Kingston Highschool 2021 Female 69

Kelly Conan Valley Central High School 2021 Female 70.3

Coach Tori Cosimano Warwick 2008 Female 71.3

Kelly O'Connor Valley Central 2021 Female 71.4

Madison Jellema Minisink valley 2024 Female 72

Simone Sullivan Warwick Valley High School 2021 Female 73

Lucy Campbell Pope John High School 2021 Female 73.1

Kaitlyn Murphy Valley Central HS 2020 Female 74.8

Jillian Valenza Pope John XXIII 2021 Female 74.8

bridgie loughlin Kingston 2020 Female 75.1

Aislinn Hertle Kingston High School 2022 Female 75.2

Aislinn Hertle Kingston High School 2022 Female 75.2

Jane Campbell Pope John 2024 Female 76.1

lara OToole Vernon Township High School 2020 Female 77

Sahara Walto Warwick Valley High School 2020 Female 78.7

Sydney McSweeney Warwick 2025 Female 81

Maura Campbell Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 84.2

Ashrita Gudavalli Syosset High School 2021 Female 84.6

julia zheng Syosset High School 2022 Female 87

Angelina Vargas Valley Central 2023 Female 87.8

Sami Brady Warwick 2024 Female 90

Hannah Griffin Valley central high school 2021 Female 90

Emma Feldman Syosset High School 2023 Female 90.9

Ellysa Stoveken Pope John XXIII 2023 Female 91

Riley Mangieri Warwick Valley High School 2020 Female 95.9

Molly Rose Brady Warwick 2031 Female 140

1600m/1mile

Kevin Matthews Pope John  XXIII 2022 Male 4:40.4

Eion McClain Pope John XXIII 2020 Male 4:40.8

Jonathan Zavala Valley Central High School 2020 Male 4:46.2

Ethan Tillinghast Warwick Valley 2021 Male 4:47.6

Dan Walker Warwick 2020 Male 4:49.7

Matt Cupertino Washingtonville 2020 Male 4:52.3

Kyle Payne Warwick Valley 2022 Male 4:56.3



Shane Augusta Warwick Valley 2023 Male 4:57.3

Dennis Murphy Columbia highschool 2021 Male 4:57.6

Trey Hayden Warwick 2022 Male 4:58

Carl Nie Syosset High School 2021 Male 4:58.2

Evan Farnan Columbia (Sec 2) 2022 Male 4:58.5

Michael Brockway Washingtonville 2020 Male 4:59.2

Jacob Yannone Columbia High School 2022 Male 5:13:00

Jerry Greenlaw Warwick 2006 Male 5:14

Tommy Donohue Columbia 2021 Male 5:14.2

Mike Zeolla Columbia high school 2022 Male 5:14.5

Carter Norton Columbia 2024 Male 5:15

Ben Gruber Syosset High School 2021 Male 5:29.6

Max Berryman Warwick Valley 2020 Male 5:36.2

Morgan Welling Warwick 2016 Male 5:41.5

Joseph Rossillo Syosset 2022 Male 5:42.7

Thomas Bowman Warwick 2020 Male 5:45

Domenick Magrino Syosset High School 2023 Male 5:57.2

Anuj Patel Syosset High School 2023 Male 5:58.2

Nathan Fajen Columbia 2024 Male 6:00.3

Coach Mike Potter Warwick 1997 Male 6:02.8

Ben Gruber Columbia High School 2021 Male 6:04

Coach Mike Spiteri Syosset / Massapequa 2001 Male 6:04.7

Evan Parsons Warwick Valley High School 2022 Male 6:46:00

Connor Baumeister Columbia 2025 Male 7:06

Mike Zeolla Columbia 2022 Male 7:11.3

Jared Nachmias Syosset High School 2021 Male 7:30.6

Jason Brady Warwick 2028 Male 7:40

Dominick D'Amico Warwick 2021 Male 8:04.5

Coach Ron Hebbard Valley Central 1977 Male 8:41.1

Coach Patrick Kemp Warwick Valley 2009 Male 12:27

Ava Capone Deer Park 2023 Female 5:30.4

Lauren White Syosset High School 2017 Female 5:30.8

Samantha Goldberg Syosset High school 2024 Female 5:32.2

Nicole Conklin Syosset High School 2022 Female 5:33

Kelly O'Connor Valley Central 2021 Female 5:38.3

Sumaira Mayan Syosset High School 2021 Female 5:38.4



Hannah Tell Syosset High School 2017 Female 5:41.2

Leigh Anne Tannar Warwick Valley 2021 Female 5:42

Coach Cosimano Warwick 2008 Female 5:48

Lucy Campbell Pope John High School 2021 Female 5:48.5

Simone Sullivan Warwick Valley High School 2021 Female 5:50

Emily Berg Syosset 2022 Female 5:50

Crystal Rustami Syosset High school 2022 Female 5:55.8

Anna Domasky Pope John XXIII High School 2022 Female 6:00.3

Catie Lovett Pope John XXIII 2021 Female 6:03

Kelly Conan Valley Central High School 2021 Female 6:04

Stephanie Yormack Syosset High School 2021 Female 6:13.2

Catherine Diao Syosset 2020 Female 6:15.1

Shania Jagda Syosset High School 2022 Female 6:16

Pooja Huded Syosset High School 2021 Female 6:17.4

ria rana syosset high school 2021 Female 6:17.4

Catherine Diao Syosset 2020 Female 6:25.1

Sarah Hertner Warwick valley 2024 Female 6:35.2

Bridget Fuchs Pope John XXIII 2023 Female 6:37

Samantha Mayer Syosset High School 2023 Female 6:39

Bella Pissanos Deer Park 2022 Female 6:56

Julie Potter Suffern High School 2005 Female 7:06

Erin Ahearn Syosset High School 2021 Female 7:19.3

Emmalee Minns Warwick 2022 Female 7:24

Rachel Walker Pope John 2023 Female 7:28

Rachel Walker Pope John XXIII 2023 Female 7:38

Kylie Connor Warwick Valley High school 2022 Female 7:44.2

Kaitlyn Murphy Valley Central HS 2020 Female 7:57

Molly Lincoln Warwick Valley High School 2023 Female 8:26

Ashley DiGidio Pope John XXIII 2004 Female 9:55

Alyssa Guevara Pope John XXIII 2022 Female 10:08.7

Shot Put

Tristan Peterson Warwick Valley 2020 Male 48'2"

Doug Fowler Pope John XXIII 2020 Male 47'9"

Coach Doug Luciano Warwick 1999 Male 44'8"

Liam Fitzgerald Pope John XXIII High School 2020 Male 41'00"



Sean Beck Washingtonville High School 2021 Male 40'4"

Coach Kirk Thomas Ausable Valley HS/Warwick 2000 Male 36'3"

Guerin Dupuis Columbia High School 2021 Male 35'8"

Joseph Conklin Warwick Valley 2021 Male 24'8"

Michael Brockway Washingtonville 2020 Male 19'4"

Dan Walker Warwick 2020 Male 13'2"

Maura Campbell Pope John 2020 Female 36'10"

Franki Potocki FAS Training 2018 Female 28'6

Grace Stock Pope John XXIII 2023 Female 24'8"

Long Jump

Michael Moore Warwick Valley 2020 Male 21'2"

David Adadjo Columbia High School 2021 Male 15'10"

Michael Brockway Washingtonville 2020 Male 14'10"

Dan Walker Warwick 2020 Male 13'9"

Coach Doug Luciano Warwick 1999 Male 9'1" (Standing LJ)

Bridget McNally Pope John XXIII 2020 Female 17'6"

Sofia Warren-McCannWarwick Valley 2020 Female 16'5"

Kaeli Thompson Warwick 2019 Female 16'3"

Kessler Hirsh Minisink valley 2026 Female 15'0"

Jayden Beck Minisink valley 2024 Female 14'8"

Emily Cauda Warwick Valley 2022 Female 14'00"

Kelly Conan Valley Central High School 2021 Female 14'00"

Julia Singh Warwick HS 2023 Female 13' 3"

Madison Jellema Minisink valley 2024 Female 12'7"

Sarah Hertner Warwick valley 2024 Female 12'2"

Kaitlyn Murphy Valley Central HS 2020 Female 11'6"


